To whomsoever it mav conecern

This is to certify that Mr. Aniket Adhik Yadav was on the role of Xrbia Developers Limited from
L6 Nov 202lto 10 Dec 2022.His designation at the time of relieving was Sales Executive

His CTC at the time of relieving was Rs. 216000 /- [Rupees Two Lakh Sixteen Thousand Per Annum
Only)

He has been very meticulous in discharge of his duty.

We wish him allthe success in his future career,

For, Xrbia Developers Limited

Authorized Signatory

Corporate Office:"Mantri House", 1st Floor,929,F. C. Road, Pune - 4tL004, Maharastra, India